Jun 26 2024 (15:37) India Rail Info

Asansol - Hatia Express/13513 - Exp - ER
ASN/Asansol Junction to KQR/Koderma Junction
4h 10m - 219 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 ASN [Asansol Junction 04:10 0 |1 0 66 (106 [ER

2 CRJ Chittaranjan 04:33 04:35 2m |0 |1 25 |51 |178 |ER

3 |JMT |Jamtara 04:52 04:54 2m |0 |1 40 70 194 |ER

4 |MDP [Madhupur Junction 05:30 05:35 5m |2 |1 82 |45 (248 [ER

5 NGRH |New Giridih 06:21 06:23 2m (1 |1 116 [68 |334 |ECR
6 |JAUA |Jamua 06:51 06:53 2m |1 1 148 (60 |[375 |ECR
7 DNWR |Dhanwar 07:16 07:18 2m |1 1 171 |62 |375 |ECR
8 NWDH [Nawadih 07:33 07:35 2m 1 186 |58 ECR
9 |MHSA |Maheshpur Halt 07:49 07:51 2m (0 |1 200 |41 ECR
10 |KQR |[Koderma Junction 08:20 08:40 20m (2 |1 219 |29 |397 |ECR
11 |BRHI |Barhi 09:26 09:28 2m (1 |1 242 |73 383 |ECR
12 |HZBN |Hazaribagh Town 10:15 10:17 2m |2 |1 299 |53 610 |ECR
13 |BRKA |Barkakana Junction 11:22 11:27 5m (3 |1 356 |45 |337 |ECR
14 |MESR |Mesra 12:39 12:41 2m (0 |1 410 |30 |605 |ECR
15 |TIS Tatisilwai Junction 12:58 13:00 2m |1 1 419 (16 SER
16 |RNC |Ranchi junction 13:40 13:45 5m |4 |1 429 (28 |629 [SER
17 |HTE |Hatia 14:00 0 | 436 |- 650 |SER

Jun 26 2024 (15:37) https://indiarailinfo.com




